
New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. P300.535 Letting Date: 4/6/2021

Item No.Unit Code Qty UOM Description Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

1 104-0001 1 L.S. Construction Layout $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $71,000.00 $71,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00

2 104-0002 1 L.S. Mobilization $308,839.98 $308,839.98 $435,000.00 $435,000.00 $428,500.00 $428,500.00 $749,081.35 $749,081.35 $452,000.00 $452,000.00 $450,000.00 $450,000.00

3 107-0001 1.00 L.S. Progress Schedule $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $15,225.75 $15,225.75 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

4 108-0001 28,000.00 USD Fuel Price Adjustment (No-Bid) $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00

5 108-N0002 100,000.00 USD Allowance for Unforeseen Work (No-Bid) $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00

6 201-0002 1 L.S. Clearing and Grubbing $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $109,919.24 $109,919.24 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

7 202-0004 12,336.00 C.Y. Roadway Excavation and Embankment $27.00 $333,072.00 $32.00 $394,752.00 $28.80 $355,276.80 $20.00 $246,720.00 $22.00 $271,392.00 $20.00 $246,720.00

8 202-0007 3,261.00 C.Y. Stripping Topsoil $6.75 $22,011.75 $8.00 $26,088.00 $17.60 $57,393.60 $2.75 $8,967.75 $10.00 $32,610.00 $7.00 $22,827.00

9 203-0002 1,823.00 C.Y. Embankment, Grade A $58.00 $105,734.00 $65.00 $118,495.00 $69.84 $127,318.32 $70.00 $127,610.00 $40.00 $72,920.00 $42.00 $76,566.00

10 207-0005 109 Ton Riprap Stone Aprons, 24in Thick (D50=12in) $95.00 $10,355.00 $60.00 $6,540.00 $97.46 $10,623.14 $120.00 $13,080.00 $180.00 $19,620.00 $135.00 $14,715.00

11 208-0008 8,016.00 L.F. Heavy Duty Silt Fence $5.00 $40,080.00 $7.00 $56,112.00 $5.30 $42,484.80 $6.50 $52,104.00 $5.00 $40,080.00 $6.00 $48,096.00

12 208-0012 1 Each Dewatering Basins $100.00 $100.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $4,197.25 $4,197.25 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

13 208-0022 115.00 Each Inlet Filter, Type 2 $140.00 $16,100.00 $150.00 $17,250.00 $93.80 $10,787.00 $135.00 $15,525.00 $350.00 $40,250.00 $200.00 $23,000.00

14 208-0024 149 Ton Construction Driveway $10.00 $1,490.00 $100.00 $14,900.00 $53.74 $8,007.26 $50.00 $7,450.00 $40.00 $5,960.00 $100.00 $14,900.00

15 208-N0001 1.00 Each Concrete Washout Facility $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,929.50 $5,929.50 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

16 211-0001 4,740.00 L.F. Temporary Orange Plastic Fence $5.00 $23,700.00 $6.00 $28,440.00 $5.28 $25,027.20 $5.50 $26,070.00 $8.50 $40,290.00 $5.00 $23,700.00

17 301-0002 2,887.00 S.Y. Aggregate Base Course, 6in Thick $11.45 $33,056.15 $12.50 $36,087.50 $15.04 $43,420.48 $14.00 $40,418.00 $12.50 $36,087.50 $13.00 $37,531.00

18 301-N0002 7,363.00 S.Y. Aggregate Base Course, 8 in Thick $12.25 $90,196.75 $14.00 $103,082.00 $14.29 $105,217.27 $18.00 $132,534.00 $16.50 $121,489.50 $13.00 $95,719.00

19 302-0002 5,365.00 Ton Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course $97.62 $523,731.30 $114.00 $611,610.00 $98.64 $529,203.60 $105.00 $563,325.00 $102.00 $547,230.00 $110.00 $590,150.00

20 302-0004 3,131.00 Ton Hot Mix Asphalt 25M64 Base Course $98.00 $306,838.00 $99.00 $309,969.00 $95.34 $298,509.54 $92.00 $288,052.00 $100.00 $313,100.00 $95.00 $297,445.00

21 302-0063 1 USD Asphalt Price Adjustment (No-Bid) $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00

22 302-0064 2,977.00 GAL Tack Coat $0.01 $29.77 $1.00 $2,977.00 $3.77 $11,223.29 $1.00 $2,977.00 $1.00 $2,977.00 $3.00 $8,931.00

23 303-0001 1,309.00 S.Y. Berm Surfacing, 3 Inches Thick $61.00 $79,849.00 $40.00 $52,360.00 $36.93 $48,341.37 $50.00 $65,450.00 $39.00 $51,051.00 $42.00 $54,978.00

24 305-0008 27,243.00 S.Y. Pavement Removal, Variable Depth $4.67 $127,224.81 $6.00 $163,458.00 $4.75 $129,404.25 $4.50 $122,593.50 $4.50 $122,593.50 $5.50 $149,836.50

25 502-0005 418 L.F. 15 in Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III $90.00 $37,620.00 $95.00 $39,710.00 $118.57 $49,562.26 $160.00 $66,880.00 $58.00 $24,244.00 $62.00 $25,916.00

26 502-0011 580.00 L.F. 30 in Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III $125.00 $72,500.00 $125.00 $72,500.00 $203.99 $118,314.20 $245.00 $142,100.00 $155.00 $89,900.00 $170.00 $98,600.00

27 502-0031 1 Each 30in Reinforced Concrete Flared End Section $3,400.00 $3,400.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $2,434.07 $2,434.07 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,700.00 $7,700.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00

28 503-0003 7.00 Each Inlet, Type D2 $7,000.00 $49,000.00 $7,000.00 $49,000.00 $9,199.59 $64,397.13 $6,500.00 $45,500.00 $4,800.00 $33,600.00 $10,000.00 $70,000.00

29 503-0011 1 Each Manhole, Type P-1 $7,900.00 $7,900.00 $7,300.00 $7,300.00 $9,691.68 $9,691.68 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

30 503-0111 1 Each Inlet Converted to Manhole $1,820.00 $1,820.00 $1,550.00 $1,550.00 $2,781.32 $2,781.32 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $1,850.00 $1,850.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

31 503-0020 3 Each Reconstructed Manhole, Using Existing Cover and Frame $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $700.00 $2,100.00 $2,962.08 $8,886.24 $1,700.00 $5,100.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $2,400.00 $7,200.00

32 503-0253 7.00 Each Reconstructed Inlet, Type D2, Using New Grate and Frame $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,600.00 $11,200.00 $4,003.28 $28,022.96 $2,700.00 $18,900.00 $1,425.00 $9,975.00 $3,300.00 $23,100.00

33 503-0293 3 Each Reset Frames $380.00 $1,140.00 $400.00 $1,200.00 $2,498.10 $7,494.30 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $250.00 $750.00 $90.00 $270.00

34 503-N0001 46 Each Replace Existing Inlet Grate $300.00 $13,800.00 $425.00 $19,550.00 $1,242.78 $57,167.88 $450.00 $20,700.00 $1,050.00 $48,300.00 $385.00 $17,710.00

35 503-N0024 2 Each Manhole, 6ft Diameter $12,400.00 $24,800.00 $10,500.00 $21,000.00 $12,260.80 $24,521.60 $14,000.00 $28,000.00 $8,200.00 $16,400.00 $17,000.00 $34,000.00

36 503-N0029 1.00 Each Reset Manhole, Sanitary Sewer $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $350.00 $350.00 $2,973.29 $2,973.29 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $345.00 $345.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

37 503-N0030 1 Each Outlet Control Structure 1 $9,700.00 $9,700.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $9,939.35 $9,939.35 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

38 503-N0032 1.00 Each Reset Sanitary Sewer Cleanout $875.00 $875.00 $250.00 $250.00 $2,897.11 $2,897.11 $550.00 $550.00 $175.00 $175.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

39 504-0011 10 C.Y. Incidental Concrete $500.00 $5,000.00 $1,200.00 $12,000.00 $618.46 $6,184.60 $650.00 $6,500.00 $950.00 $9,500.00 $580.00 $5,800.00

40 506-0001 1,928.00 L.F. Concrete Curb, Type A $27.62 $53,251.36 $65.00 $125,320.00 $35.80 $69,022.40 $32.00 $61,696.00 $31.00 $59,768.00 $35.00 $67,480.00

41 509-0001 546 S.F. Sign Panels $18.60 $10,155.60 $25.00 $13,650.00 $36.18 $19,754.28 $24.00 $13,104.00 $20.00 $10,920.00 $40.00 $21,840.00

42 509-0003 113.00 Each Removal of Existing Ground-Mounted Sign $83.00 $9,379.00 $100.00 $11,300.00 $100.50 $11,356.50 $65.00 $7,345.00 $100.00 $11,300.00 $110.00 $12,430.00

43 509-0006 31 Each Relocate Sign Panels $77.60 $2,405.60 $75.00 $2,325.00 $201.00 $6,231.00 $100.00 $3,100.00 $75.00 $2,325.00 $220.00 $6,820.00

44 509-0008 1,277.00 L.F. Timber Posts $10.35 $13,216.95 $25.00 $31,925.00 $24.12 $30,801.24 $25.00 $31,925.00 $10.00 $12,770.00 $27.00 $34,479.00

45 510-N0077 24 Each Parapet Connection, Type A Pre-treated $3,900.00 $93,600.00 $6,000.00 $144,000.00 $4,974.75 $119,394.00 $5,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00 $120,000.00 $6,600.00 $158,400.00

46 510-N0078 2.00 Each Controlled Release Terminal Anchorages Pre-treated $2,250.00 $4,500.00 $1,850.00 $3,700.00 $2,964.75 $5,929.50 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,040.00 $4,080.00

47 510-N0059 1,415.00 L.F. Beam Guide Rail, Pre-treated $42.00 $59,430.00 $40.00 $56,600.00 $55.28 $78,221.20 $55.00 $77,825.00 $55.00 $77,825.00 $45.00 $63,675.00

48 510-N0060 1,671.00 L.F. Beam Guide Rail Dual Faced, Pre-treated $77.00 $128,667.00 $47.00 $78,537.00 $75.38 $125,959.98 $75.00 $125,325.00 $75.00 $125,325.00 $50.00 $83,550.00

49 510-N0063 3 Each Beam Guide Rail Anchorage, Pre-treated $2,070.00 $6,210.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,562.75 $7,688.25 $2,600.00 $7,800.00 $2,600.00 $7,800.00 $2,200.00 $6,600.00

50 510-N0065 5 Each Tangent Guide Rail Terminal, Pre-treated $4,865.00 $24,325.00 $6,000.00 $30,000.00 $4,974.75 $24,873.75 $5,000.00 $25,000.00 $5,000.00 $25,000.00 $6,600.00 $33,000.00

51 510-N0072 4 Each Telescoping Guide Rail End Terminal, Pre-treated $8,280.00 $33,120.00 $7,500.00 $30,000.00 $7,989.75 $31,959.00 $8,000.00 $32,000.00 $8,000.00 $32,000.00 $8,300.00 $33,200.00

52 510-N0073 2.00 Each Controlled Release Terminals, Pre-treated $2,690.00 $5,380.00 $1,125.00 $2,250.00 $2,984.85 $5,969.70 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,235.00 $2,470.00

53 511-0006 43 L.F. Chain Link Fence, Type II, 72in High $93.60 $4,024.80 $58.00 $2,494.00 $57.29 $2,463.47 $57.00 $2,451.00 $67.00 $2,881.00 $40.00 $1,720.00

54 511-0011 2,402.00 L.F. Median Fencing $46.30 $111,212.60 $47.00 $112,894.00 $47.03 $112,966.06 $47.00 $112,894.00 $60.00 $144,120.00 $44.00 $105,688.00

55 511-N0026 540 L.F. Decorative Fence, 72 inch High, Green $68.95 $37,233.00 $65.00 $35,100.00 $65.33 $35,278.20 $65.00 $35,100.00 $75.00 $40,500.00 $90.00 $48,600.00

56 511-N0027 2.00 Each Decorative Gate, 72 inch High, 6 foot Wide, Green $2,200.00 $4,400.00 $740.00 $1,480.00 $741.69 $1,483.38 $750.00 $1,500.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,095.03 $4,190.06

57 511-N0020 614 L.F. Snow Fence $10.36 $6,361.04 $10.00 $6,140.00 $6.87 $4,218.18 $9.00 $5,526.00 $8.00 $4,912.00 $12.00 $7,368.00

58 514-0001 2,243.00 S.Y. Concrete Sidewalk, 4in Thick $75.00 $168,225.00 $85.00 $190,655.00 $63.57 $142,587.51 $65.00 $145,795.00 $55.00 $123,365.00 $78.00 $174,954.00

59 514-0031 120 S.Y. Concrete Island, 4in Thick $75.00 $9,000.00 $84.00 $10,080.00 $62.56 $7,507.20 $65.00 $7,800.00 $60.00 $7,200.00 $95.00 $11,400.00
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Item No.Unit Code Qty UOM Description Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

PKF-Mark III, Inc.BaseLine Item Detail Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc. Crisdel Group, Inc.Earle Asphalt Company Mount Construction Co., Inc. C. J. Hesse

60 514-N0001 46 S.Y. Detectable Warning Surface $129.00 $5,934.00 $230.00 $10,580.00 $226.13 $10,401.98 $225.00 $10,350.00 $265.00 $12,190.00 $250.00 $11,500.00

61 515-0003 31 Each Delineator, Type PA-W $62.00 $1,922.00 $60.00 $1,860.00 $150.75 $4,673.25 $75.00 $2,325.00 $80.00 $2,480.00 $165.00 $5,115.00

62 515-0006 21.00 Each Delineator, Type PA-Y $62.00 $1,302.00 $60.00 $1,260.00 $150.75 $3,165.75 $75.00 $1,575.00 $80.00 $1,680.00 $165.00 $3,465.00

63 516-0006 26,565.00 L.F. Striping and Marking Removal, Mechanical $0.62 $16,470.30 $0.60 $15,939.00 $0.60 $15,939.00 $0.65 $17,267.25 $0.75 $19,923.75 $0.66 $17,532.90

64 516-0007 35,031.00 L.F. Temporary Pavement Striping $0.19 $6,655.89 $0.20 $7,006.20 $0.18 $6,305.58 $0.25 $8,757.75 $0.50 $17,515.50 $0.20 $7,006.20

65 516-0009 34,025.00 L.F. Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic $0.58 $19,734.50 $0.60 $20,415.00 $1.05 $35,726.25 $1.00 $34,025.00 $2.00 $68,050.00 $0.65 $22,116.25

66 516-0011 10,034.00 L.F. Traffic Markings, Lines, Long-Life, Thermoplastic $0.93 $9,331.62 $0.90 $9,030.60 $0.60 $6,020.40 $1.00 $10,034.00 $2.00 $20,068.00 $0.66 $6,622.44

67 516-0013 853 S.F. Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long-Life, Thermoplastic $6.73 $5,740.69 $6.50 $5,544.50 $6.53 $5,570.09 $7.00 $5,971.00 $2.00 $1,706.00 $0.55 $469.15

68 517-0002 1.00 L.S. Furnish Field Office, Type B $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $12,297.97 $12,297.97 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

69 517-0008 10 Mnth Maintain Field Office, Type B $1,840.00 $18,400.00 $2,500.00 $25,000.00 $2,196.85 $21,968.50 $3,900.00 $39,000.00 $3,000.00 $30,000.00 $3,000.00 $30,000.00

70 517-0013 10,000.00 USD Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid) $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00

71 522-0001 10 Each Test Pits $100.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $1,000.00 $948.40 $9,484.00 $475.00 $4,750.00 $400.00 $4,000.00 $500.00 $5,000.00

72 531-0001 20,000.00 USD Force Account for Snow Removal (No-Bid) $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00

73 601-0001 1 L.S. Remove and Salvage Existing Facilities $26,418.38 $26,418.38 $58,000.00 $58,000.00 $5,025.00 $5,025.00 $145,000.00 $145,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

74 601-0003 124,683.00 L.F. #2 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable $4.30 $536,136.90 $3.50 $436,390.50 $4.52 $563,567.16 $3.00 $374,049.00 $4.50 $561,073.50 $4.60 $573,541.80

75 601-0005 34,030.00 L.F. 3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40) $13.46 $458,043.80 $17.10 $581,913.00 $13.07 $444,772.10 $8.00 $272,240.00 $13.50 $459,405.00 $14.35 $488,330.50

76 601-0006 1,139.00 L.F. 2in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40) $16.56 $18,861.84 $4.15 $4,726.85 $13.07 $14,886.73 $14.00 $15,946.00 $13.50 $15,376.50 $17.65 $20,103.35

77 601-0008 2,104.00 L.F. 2in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80) $24.84 $52,263.36 $6.80 $14,307.20 $14.07 $29,603.28 $15.00 $31,560.00 $14.50 $30,508.00 $26.50 $55,756.00

78 601-0010 10,674.00 L.F. #8 A.W.G. Ground Wire $1.86 $19,853.64 $0.90 $9,606.60 $2.01 $21,454.74 $1.35 $14,409.90 $2.00 $21,348.00 $2.00 $21,348.00

79 601-0011 17 Each Lighting Manhole $11,462.63 $194,864.71 $8,300.00 $141,100.00 $11,055.00 $187,935.00 $14,000.00 $238,000.00 $11,000.00 $187,000.00 $12,000.00 $204,000.00

80 601-0012 7,052.00 L.F. 3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80) $24.84 $175,171.68 $9.50 $66,994.00 $15.58 $109,870.16 $19.00 $133,988.00 $16.00 $112,832.00 $26.50 $186,878.00

81 601-0018 19 Each Concrete Base, Type M $3,881.25 $73,743.75 $1,620.00 $30,780.00 $3,517.50 $66,832.50 $4,400.00 $83,600.00 $3,600.00 $68,400.00 $4,135.00 $78,565.00

82 601-0019 19,445.00 L.F. #4 A.W.G. Ground Wire $3.21 $62,418.45 $3.00 $58,335.00 $3.77 $73,307.65 $2.25 $43,751.25 $4.00 $77,780.00 $3.40 $66,113.00

83 601-0024 79 Each Junction Box Foundation, Type 1 $3,467.25 $273,912.75 $2,000.00 $158,000.00 $3,015.00 $238,185.00 $3,500.00 $276,500.00 $3,100.00 $244,900.00 $3,700.00 $292,300.00

84 601-0025 50 Each Junction Box, Type C $2,846.25 $142,312.50 $1,650.00 $82,500.00 $2,713.50 $135,675.00 $3,100.00 $155,000.00 $2,800.00 $140,000.00 $3,000.00 $150,000.00

85 601-0026 8 Each Concrete Base, Type I $2,380.50 $19,044.00 $1,125.00 $9,000.00 $2,010.00 $16,080.00 $3,000.00 $24,000.00 $2,100.00 $16,800.00 $2,500.00 $20,000.00

86 601-0045 9.00 Each Junction Box, Type 16in X 16in X 8in, NEMA 4X, Stainless Steel $2,364.98 $21,284.82 $110.00 $990.00 $1,608.00 $14,472.00 $850.00 $7,650.00 $1,700.00 $15,300.00 $2,500.00 $22,500.00

87 601-0075 2 Each Concrete Base, Type III $2,354.63 $4,709.26 $1,125.00 $2,250.00 $3,015.00 $6,030.00 $4,800.00 $9,600.00 $3,100.00 $6,200.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

88 601-0091 7.00 Each Foundation, Type STF $16,301.25 $114,108.75 $15,000.00 $105,000.00 $20,100.00 $140,700.00 $18,000.00 $126,000.00 $45,000.00 $315,000.00 $17,300.00 $121,100.00

89 601-N0004 207 L.F. #6 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable $4.35 $900.45 $11.50 $2,380.50 $6.03 $1,248.21 $6.50 $1,345.50 $6.00 $1,242.00 $4.70 $972.90

90 601-N0008 2 Each ITS Polymer Concrete Junction Box $4,554.00 $9,108.00 $1,125.00 $2,250.00 $4,020.00 $8,040.00 $2,350.00 $4,700.00 $4,100.00 $8,200.00 $4,850.00 $9,700.00

91 601-N0031 840 L.F. 2in PVC Coated Galvanized Conduit, Exposed $47.35 $39,774.00 $26.00 $21,840.00 $55.28 $46,435.20 $70.00 $58,800.00 $56.00 $47,040.00 $50.00 $42,000.00

92 601-N0081 33.00 Each 18 in LED Lane Use Signal Assembly $2,949.75 $97,341.75 $3,150.00 $103,950.00 $3,366.75 $111,102.75 $4,000.00 $132,000.00 $3,500.00 $115,500.00 $3,150.00 $103,950.00

93 601-N0082 258 L.F. Service Wire, No. 2 AWG $5.49 $1,416.42 $6.00 $1,548.00 $6.53 $1,684.74 $7.00 $1,806.00 $6.50 $1,677.00 $5.85 $1,509.30

94 601-N0083 1 Each Concrete Base, Load Center Type F $7,762.50 $7,762.50 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $3,517.50 $3,517.50 $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $8,300.00 $8,300.00

95 601-N0084 1 Each Concrete Base, Meter Type F $2,794.50 $2,794.50 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $2,512.50 $2,512.50 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

96 601-N0085 2.00 Each Foundation Type IRWL $2,277.00 $4,554.00 $3,600.00 $7,200.00 $2,010.00 $4,020.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

97 602-0005 1 Each Meter Cabinet, Type F, Voltage 277/480V $7,503.75 $7,503.75 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $4,999.88 $4,999.88 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,100.00 $5,100.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

98 602-0006 1.00 Each Load Center Cabinet, Type F, Voltage 277/480V $19,923.75 $19,923.75 $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $12,436.88 $12,436.88 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00

99 602-N0027 1 L.S. Power Distribution Cabinet Modification (LCS Control Cabinet) $20,700.00 $20,700.00 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $17,587.50 $17,587.50 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00

100 603-0007 7 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-40 $3,048.08 $21,336.56 $3,500.00 $24,500.00 $3,542.63 $24,798.41 $3,750.00 $26,250.00 $3,600.00 $25,200.00 $3,250.00 $22,750.00

101 603-0008 74 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-26 $2,308.05 $170,795.70 $2,500.00 $185,000.00 $2,964.75 $219,391.50 $3,150.00 $233,100.00 $3,000.00 $222,000.00 $2,500.00 $185,000.00

102 603-0009 7.00 Each Type LP5 Luminaire $1,888.88 $13,222.16 $1,350.00 $9,450.00 $1,934.63 $13,542.41 $1,585.00 $11,095.00 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $2,000.00 $14,000.00

103 603-0014 1 L.S. Temporary Lighting Systems $0.01 $0.01 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $45,225.00 $45,225.00 $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $46,000.00 $46,000.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00

104 603-0022 13 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-26-SB $3,570.75 $46,419.75 $8,800.00 $114,400.00 $4,597.88 $59,772.44 $4,500.00 $58,500.00 $4,600.00 $59,800.00 $3,800.00 $49,400.00

105 603-0041 17 Each Type LP8 Luminaire $1,925.10 $32,726.70 $2,300.00 $39,100.00 $2,195.93 $37,330.81 $1,900.00 $32,300.00 $2,200.00 $37,400.00 $2,000.00 $34,000.00

106 603-0043 32.00 Each Type LP1 Luminaire $1,645.65 $52,660.80 $1,450.00 $46,400.00 $1,708.50 $54,672.00 $1,350.00 $43,200.00 $1,800.00 $57,600.00 $1,750.00 $56,000.00

107 603-0072 16 Each Type G5 Luminaire, 279W $2,132.10 $34,113.60 $2,300.00 $36,800.00 $2,211.00 $35,376.00 $1,900.00 $30,400.00 $2,300.00 $36,800.00 $2,270.00 $36,320.00

108 603-0042 39.00 Each Type LP9 Luminaire $1,909.58 $74,473.62 $1,850.00 $72,150.00 $1,934.63 $75,450.57 $1,600.00 $62,400.00 $2,000.00 $78,000.00 $2,035.00 $79,365.00

110 603-0085 6 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG2-26-SB $3,917.48 $23,504.88 $9,000.00 $54,000.00 $4,045.13 $24,270.78 $4,650.00 $27,900.00 $4,100.00 $24,600.00 $4,175.00 $25,050.00 

111 603-0086 1 L.S. Underbridge Lighting Installation, Str. No. 1 (115.8SO) $29,683.80 $29,683.80 $6,400.00 $6,400.00 $9,969.60 $9,969.60 $8,100.00 $8,100.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 

112 603-0087 1 L.S. Underbridge Lighting Installation, Str. No. 2 (115.8SI) $25,305.75 $25,305.75 $7,242.00 $7,242.00 $9,969.60 $9,969.60 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 

113 603-0088 1.00 L.S. Underbridge Lighting Installation, Str. No. 3 (115.9NI) $27,893.25 $27,893.25 $4,900.00 $4,900.00 $7,477.20 $7,477.20 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 

114 603-0089 1 L.S. Underbridge Lighting Installation, Str. No. 4 (115.9NO) $22,666.50 $22,666.50 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $7,477.20 $7,477.20 $7,300.00 $7,300.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 

115 603-0090 3 Each Type LP3 Luminaire $1,852.65 $5,557.95 $1,700.00 $5,100.00 $2,020.05 $6,060.15 $1,650.00 $4,950.00 $2,100.00 $6,300.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00 

116 603-N0023 1 L.S. In-Road Warning Light System $50,249.25 $50,249.25 $58,000.00 $58,000.00 $67,335.00 $67,335.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $68,000.00 $68,000.00 $53,000.00 $53,000.00 

117 603-N0030 2.00 Each Decorative Luminaire $3,208.50 $6,417.00 $3,800.00 $7,600.00 $5,125.50 $10,251.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,200.00 $10,400.00 $3,400.00 $6,800.00 

118 603-N0031 85 L.F. 10-Way Duct Bank, 4in HDPE Conduits Directional Drilled $517.50 $43,987.50 $70.00 $5,950.00 $383.91 $32,632.35 $440.00 $37,400.00 $400.00 $34,000.00 $550.00 $46,750.00 

119 603-N0032 25.00 L.F. 8-Way Duct Bank, 3 in PVC Concrete Encased $284.63 $7,115.75 $55.00 $1,375.00 $201.00 $5,025.00 $200.00 $5,000.00 $200.00 $5,000.00 $300.00 $7,500.00 
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New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. P300.535 Letting Date: 4/6/2021

Item No.Unit Code Qty UOM Description Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

PKF-Mark III, Inc.BaseLine Item Detail Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc. Crisdel Group, Inc.Earle Asphalt Company Mount Construction Co., Inc. C. J. Hesse

120 603-N0024 2 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-D-16-NS3 $2,328.75 $4,657.50 $2,850.00 $5,700.00 $3,311.48 $6,622.96 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,400.00 $6,800.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 

121 603-N0025 6 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-25-NS1 $2,815.20 $16,891.20 $3,300.00 $19,800.00 $3,683.33 $22,099.98 $3,650.00 $21,900.00 $3,700.00 $22,200.00 $3,000.00 $18,000.00 

122 604-0002 1 Each End Node Radio Relocation $2,587.50 $2,587.50 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $3,517.50 $3,517.50 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 

123 605-0005 10,000.00 USD System Manufacturer Installation and Testing (No-Bid) $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 

124 605-0007 2 Each Furnish and Install Variable Message Sign, Type 1 $144,900.00 $289,800.00 $130,000.00 $260,000.00 $110,952.00 $221,904.00 $105,000.00 $210,000.00 $115,000.00 $230,000.00 $155,000.00 $310,000.00 

125 605-0028 2 Each Removal Of Variable Message Sign System, Ground Mounted $12,937.50 $25,875.00 $11,500.00 $23,000.00 $3,015.00 $6,030.00 $2,200.00 $4,400.00 $3,100.00 $6,200.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 

126 605-0064 12 Each Pole Mounted ITS Cabinet $4,036.50 $48,438.00 $3,500.00 $42,000.00 $11,155.50 $133,866.00 $10,000.00 $120,000.00 $11,300.00 $135,600.00 $4,300.00 $51,600.00 

127 605-N0003 1.00 L.S. Removal of Lane Control System Components $22,770.00 $22,770.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $6,432.00 $6,432.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $3,100.00 $3,100.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 

128 605-N0023 2 Each CCTV Camera Relocation $3,312.00 $6,624.00 $2,900.00 $5,800.00 $2,412.00 $4,824.00 $14,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 

129 699-N0053 1.00 L.S. Relocation of JCP&L Electrical Facilities, Location No. 1 $268,346.72 $268,346.72 $197,000.00 $197,000.00 $291,834.79 $291,834.79 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $275,000.00 $275,000.00 $314,760.12 $314,760.12 

130 699-N0068 7 Each Traffic Signal Standard, Type S $18,345.38 $128,417.66 $26,000.00 $182,000.00 $16,858.88 $118,012.16 $17,500.00 $122,500.00 $17,000.00 $119,000.00 $20,000.00 $140,000.00 

131 699-N0069 7 Each Traffic Signal Mast Arm, Type S $17,077.50 $119,542.50 $20,000.00 $140,000.00 $13,592.63 $95,148.41 $15,000.00 $105,000.00 $14,000.00 $98,000.00 $19,000.00 $133,000.00 

132 601-N0002 25,947.00 L.F. #10 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable $1.35 $35,028.45 $1.50 $38,920.50 $1.11 $28,801.17 $2.00 $51,894.00 $1.25 $32,433.75 $1.45 $37,623.15 

133 703-0001 31,559.00 S.Y. Topsoil $4.48 $141,384.32 $1.45 $45,760.55 $2.98 $94,045.82 $3.00 $94,677.00 $1.50 $47,338.50 $4.00 $126,236.00 

134 704-0003 30,754.00 S.Y. Seeding, Type C $1.19 $36,597.26 $0.15 $4,613.10 $1.16 $35,674.64 $2.50 $76,885.00 $2.25 $69,196.50 $1.50 $46,131.00 

135 704-0004 805 S.Y. Seeding, Type L $2.07 $1,666.35 $1.25 $1,006.25 $2.01 $1,618.05 $3.50 $2,817.50 $1.25 $1,006.25 $2.50 $2,012.50 

136 706-0002 805 S.Y. Temporary Soil Stabilization Matting $2.59 $2,084.95 $2.00 $1,610.00 $2.51 $2,020.55 $3.25 $2,616.25 $2.25 $1,811.25 $3.00 $2,415.00 

137 709-N0001 88.00 S.Y. Turf Pavers $284.00 $24,992.00 $235.00 $20,680.00 $355.17 $31,254.96 $100.00 $8,800.00 $155.00 $13,640.00 $200.00 $17,600.00 

138 801-0001 1 L.S. Furnishing Traffic Control Devices $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $24,336.08 $24,336.08 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 

139 801-0009 4.00 Each Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign $5,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,900.00 $63,600.00 $8,299.21 $33,196.84 $5,000.00 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $40,000.00 $20,000.00 $80,000.00 

140 801-0013 2 Each Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $1.00 $2.00 $30,417.87 $60,835.74 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $100,000.00 $20,000.00 $40,000.00 

141 801-0015 2 Each Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators $0.01 $0.02 $1.00 $2.00 $2,679.08 $5,358.16 $10.00 $20.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 

142 801-N0004 1 L.S. Maintenance and Protection of Traffic $225,000.00 $225,000.00 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $48,862.47 $48,862.47 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 

$7,983,013.13 $8,164,238.85 $8,287,000.00 $8,289,579.00 $8,499,122.00 $8,721,812.12 
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New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. P300.535 Letting Date: 4/6/2021

Item No.Unit Code Qty UOM Description

1 104-0001 1 L.S. Construction Layout

2 104-0002 1 L.S. Mobilization

3 107-0001 1.00 L.S. Progress Schedule

4 108-0001 28,000.00 USD Fuel Price Adjustment (No-Bid)

5 108-N0002 100,000.00 USD Allowance for Unforeseen Work (No-Bid)

6 201-0002 1 L.S. Clearing and Grubbing

7 202-0004 12,336.00 C.Y. Roadway Excavation and Embankment

8 202-0007 3,261.00 C.Y. Stripping Topsoil

9 203-0002 1,823.00 C.Y. Embankment, Grade A

10 207-0005 109 Ton Riprap Stone Aprons, 24in Thick (D50=12in)

11 208-0008 8,016.00 L.F. Heavy Duty Silt Fence

12 208-0012 1 Each Dewatering Basins

13 208-0022 115.00 Each Inlet Filter, Type 2

14 208-0024 149 Ton Construction Driveway

15 208-N0001 1.00 Each Concrete Washout Facility

16 211-0001 4,740.00 L.F. Temporary Orange Plastic Fence

17 301-0002 2,887.00 S.Y. Aggregate Base Course, 6in Thick

18 301-N0002 7,363.00 S.Y. Aggregate Base Course, 8 in Thick

19 302-0002 5,365.00 Ton Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course

20 302-0004 3,131.00 Ton Hot Mix Asphalt 25M64 Base Course

21 302-0063 1 USD Asphalt Price Adjustment (No-Bid)

22 302-0064 2,977.00 GAL Tack Coat

23 303-0001 1,309.00 S.Y. Berm Surfacing, 3 Inches Thick

24 305-0008 27,243.00 S.Y. Pavement Removal, Variable Depth

25 502-0005 418 L.F. 15 in Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III

26 502-0011 580.00 L.F. 30 in Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III

27 502-0031 1 Each 30in Reinforced Concrete Flared End Section

28 503-0003 7.00 Each Inlet, Type D2

29 503-0011 1 Each Manhole, Type P-1

30 503-0111 1 Each Inlet Converted to Manhole

31 503-0020 3 Each Reconstructed Manhole, Using Existing Cover and Frame

32 503-0253 7.00 Each Reconstructed Inlet, Type D2, Using New Grate and Frame

33 503-0293 3 Each Reset Frames

34 503-N0001 46 Each Replace Existing Inlet Grate

35 503-N0024 2 Each Manhole, 6ft Diameter

36 503-N0029 1.00 Each Reset Manhole, Sanitary Sewer

37 503-N0030 1 Each Outlet Control Structure 1

38 503-N0032 1.00 Each Reset Sanitary Sewer Cleanout

39 504-0011 10 C.Y. Incidental Concrete

40 506-0001 1,928.00 L.F. Concrete Curb, Type A

41 509-0001 546 S.F. Sign Panels

42 509-0003 113.00 Each Removal of Existing Ground-Mounted Sign

43 509-0006 31 Each Relocate Sign Panels

44 509-0008 1,277.00 L.F. Timber Posts

45 510-N0077 24 Each Parapet Connection, Type A Pre-treated

46 510-N0078 2.00 Each Controlled Release Terminal Anchorages Pre-treated

47 510-N0059 1,415.00 L.F. Beam Guide Rail, Pre-treated

48 510-N0060 1,671.00 L.F. Beam Guide Rail Dual Faced, Pre-treated

49 510-N0063 3 Each Beam Guide Rail Anchorage, Pre-treated

50 510-N0065 5 Each Tangent Guide Rail Terminal, Pre-treated

51 510-N0072 4 Each Telescoping Guide Rail End Terminal, Pre-treated

52 510-N0073 2.00 Each Controlled Release Terminals, Pre-treated

53 511-0006 43 L.F. Chain Link Fence, Type II, 72in High

54 511-0011 2,402.00 L.F. Median Fencing

55 511-N0026 540 L.F. Decorative Fence, 72 inch High, Green

56 511-N0027 2.00 Each Decorative Gate, 72 inch High, 6 foot Wide, Green

57 511-N0020 614 L.F. Snow Fence

58 514-0001 2,243.00 S.Y. Concrete Sidewalk, 4in Thick

59 514-0031 120 S.Y. Concrete Island, 4in Thick

BaseLine Item Detail

Green Construction, Inc.Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

$75,000.00 $75,000.00 $76,000.00 $76,000.00 $185,000.00 $185,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00

$458,514.12 $458,514.12 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $600,000.00 $600,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $450,000.00 $450,000.00

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $52,000.00 $52,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

$1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00 $1.00 $28,000.00

$1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00 $1.00 $100,000.00

$295,000.00 $295,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $70,034.00 $70,034.00 $325,000.00 $325,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $325,000.00 $325,000.00

$20.00 $246,720.00 $20.00 $246,720.00 $30.00 $370,080.00 $28.00 $345,408.00 $48.00 $592,128.00 $80.00 $986,880.00 $50.00 $616,800.00

$14.00 $45,654.00 $20.00 $65,220.00 $20.00 $65,220.00 $4.00 $13,044.00 $30.00 $97,830.00 $25.00 $81,525.00 $18.00 $58,698.00

$50.00 $91,150.00 $60.00 $109,380.00 $55.00 $100,265.00 $70.00 $127,610.00 $75.00 $136,725.00 $30.00 $54,690.00 $90.00 $164,070.00

$115.00 $12,535.00 $100.00 $10,900.00 $125.00 $13,625.00 $95.00 $10,355.00 $185.00 $20,165.00 $100.00 $10,900.00 $130.00 $14,170.00

$6.00 $48,096.00 $8.00 $64,128.00 $7.00 $56,112.00 $13.00 $104,208.00 $16.00 $128,256.00 $6.00 $48,096.00 $7.00 $56,112.00

$0.01 $0.01 $6,300.00 $6,300.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

$150.00 $17,250.00 $250.00 $28,750.00 $100.00 $11,500.00 $135.00 $15,525.00 $100.00 $11,500.00 $175.00 $20,125.00 $200.00 $23,000.00

$50.00 $7,450.00 $70.00 $10,430.00 $60.00 $8,940.00 $35.00 $5,215.00 $35.00 $5,215.00 $90.00 $13,410.00 $70.00 $10,430.00

$4,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

$6.50 $30,810.00 $5.00 $23,700.00 $5.00 $23,700.00 $8.00 $37,920.00 $10.00 $47,400.00 $5.00 $23,700.00 $5.00 $23,700.00

$10.00 $28,870.00 $19.00 $54,853.00 $7.00 $20,209.00 $22.00 $63,514.00 $17.00 $49,079.00 $16.00 $46,192.00 $13.00 $37,531.00

$10.50 $77,311.50 $19.00 $139,897.00 $8.00 $58,904.00 $23.00 $169,349.00 $19.00 $139,897.00 $20.00 $147,260.00 $20.00 $147,260.00

$95.00 $509,675.00 $120.00 $643,800.00 $96.00 $515,040.00 $130.00 $697,450.00 $105.00 $563,325.00 $105.00 $563,325.00 $110.00 $590,150.00

$85.00 $266,135.00 $125.00 $391,375.00 $84.00 $263,004.00 $126.00 $394,506.00 $122.00 $381,982.00 $92.00 $288,052.00 $100.00 $313,100.00

$7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00

$4.50 $13,396.50 $8.00 $23,816.00 $5.00 $14,885.00 $3.00 $8,931.00 $4.00 $11,908.00 $3.00 $8,931.00 $1.00 $2,977.00

$45.00 $58,905.00 $42.00 $54,978.00 $34.00 $44,506.00 $37.00 $48,433.00 $32.00 $41,888.00 $30.00 $39,270.00 $45.00 $58,905.00

$8.00 $217,944.00 $5.50 $149,836.50 $4.50 $122,593.50 $4.50 $122,593.50 $5.00 $136,215.00 $10.00 $272,430.00 $6.00 $163,458.00

$85.00 $35,530.00 $155.00 $64,790.00 $78.00 $32,604.00 $205.00 $85,690.00 $220.00 $91,960.00 $200.00 $83,600.00 $72.00 $30,096.00

$95.00 $55,100.00 $166.00 $96,280.00 $130.00 $75,400.00 $250.00 $145,000.00 $260.00 $150,800.00 $250.00 $145,000.00 $67.00 $38,860.00

$4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,330.00 $1,330.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

$4,500.00 $31,500.00 $5,600.00 $39,200.00 $4,600.00 $32,200.00 $11,100.00 $77,700.00 $5,938.00 $41,566.00 $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $5,000.00 $35,000.00

$4,600.00 $4,600.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $10,800.00 $10,800.00 $3,368.00 $3,368.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00

$1,750.00 $1,750.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,950.00 $4,950.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

$1,250.00 $3,750.00 $2,600.00 $7,800.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $3,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,200.00 $6,600.00 $600.00 $1,800.00 $3,000.00 $9,000.00

$1,750.00 $12,250.00 $3,000.00 $21,000.00 $3,000.00 $21,000.00 $3,100.00 $21,700.00 $2,750.00 $19,250.00 $2,100.00 $14,700.00 $3,100.00 $21,700.00

$1,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,220.00 $3,660.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $1,400.00 $4,200.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $600.00 $1,800.00 $800.00 $2,400.00

$500.00 $23,000.00 $710.00 $32,660.00 $450.00 $20,700.00 $735.00 $33,810.00 $400.00 $18,400.00 $600.00 $27,600.00 $600.00 $27,600.00

$8,500.00 $17,000.00 $11,000.00 $22,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00 $16,500.00 $33,000.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00

$400.00 $400.00 $2,170.00 $2,170.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $400.00 $400.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00 $800.00 $800.00

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00

$400.00 $400.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

$500.00 $5,000.00 $555.00 $5,550.00 $400.00 $4,000.00 $350.00 $3,500.00 $300.00 $3,000.00 $1,800.00 $18,000.00 $460.00 $4,600.00

$50.00 $96,400.00 $33.00 $63,624.00 $36.00 $69,408.00 $48.00 $92,544.00 $38.00 $73,264.00 $70.00 $134,960.00 $30.00 $57,840.00

$36.00 $19,656.00 $13.00 $7,098.00 $25.00 $13,650.00 $20.00 $10,920.00 $40.00 $21,840.00 $50.00 $27,300.00 $36.00 $19,656.00

$100.00 $11,300.00 $128.00 $14,464.00 $125.00 $14,125.00 $105.00 $11,865.00 $115.00 $12,995.00 $115.00 $12,995.00 $100.00 $11,300.00

$200.00 $6,200.00 $240.00 $7,440.00 $125.00 $3,875.00 $80.00 $2,480.00 $200.00 $6,200.00 $229.00 $7,099.00 $200.00 $6,200.00

$24.00 $30,648.00 $30.00 $38,310.00 $15.00 $19,155.00 $11.00 $14,047.00 $26.00 $33,202.00 $30.00 $38,310.00 $30.00 $38,310.00

$4,950.00 $118,800.00 $5,300.00 $127,200.00 $6,600.00 $158,400.00 $6,300.00 $151,200.00 $6,400.00 $153,600.00 $2,600.00 $62,400.00 $6,000.00 $144,000.00

$2,950.00 $5,900.00 $3,050.00 $6,100.00 $2,100.00 $4,200.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $1,850.00 $3,700.00

$55.00 $77,825.00 $58.00 $82,070.00 $44.00 $62,260.00 $42.00 $59,430.00 $43.00 $60,845.00 $62.00 $87,730.00 $40.00 $56,600.00

$75.00 $125,325.00 $80.00 $133,680.00 $52.00 $86,892.00 $50.00 $83,550.00 $48.00 $80,208.00 $85.00 $142,035.00 $46.50 $77,701.50

$2,550.00 $7,650.00 $2,700.00 $8,100.00 $2,200.00 $6,600.00 $2,100.00 $6,300.00 $2,100.00 $6,300.00 $2,920.00 $8,760.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00

$4,950.00 $24,750.00 $5,300.00 $26,500.00 $6,600.00 $33,000.00 $6,200.00 $31,000.00 $6,400.00 $32,000.00 $5,600.00 $28,000.00 $6,000.00 $30,000.00

$7,950.00 $31,800.00 $8,500.00 $34,000.00 $8,250.00 $33,000.00 $8,000.00 $32,000.00 $7,800.00 $31,200.00 $10,000.00 $40,000.00 $7,500.00 $30,000.00

$2,970.00 $5,940.00 $3,200.00 $6,400.00 $1,250.00 $2,500.00 $1,200.00 $2,400.00 $1,250.00 $2,500.00 $3,400.00 $6,800.00 $1,120.00 $2,240.00

$90.46 $3,889.78 $60.00 $2,580.00 $50.00 $2,150.00 $50.00 $2,150.00 $98.00 $4,214.00 $65.00 $2,795.00 $125.00 $5,375.00

$44.75 $107,489.50 $50.00 $120,100.00 $52.00 $124,904.00 $45.00 $108,090.00 $47.00 $112,894.00 $54.00 $129,708.00 $50.00 $120,100.00

$66.62 $35,974.80 $70.00 $37,800.00 $75.00 $40,500.00 $90.00 $48,600.00 $71.00 $38,340.00 $75.00 $40,500.00 $65.00 $35,100.00

$1,050.00 $2,100.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $1,995.00 $3,990.00 $1,150.00 $2,300.00 $845.00 $1,690.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

$8.00 $4,912.00 $12.00 $7,368.00 $12.00 $7,368.00 $6.50 $3,991.00 $15.00 $9,210.00 $6.00 $3,684.00 $35.00 $21,490.00

$70.00 $157,010.00 $111.00 $248,973.00 $78.00 $174,954.00 $52.00 $116,636.00 $66.00 $148,038.00 $85.00 $190,655.00 $65.00 $145,795.00

$70.00 $8,400.00 $170.00 $20,400.00 $78.00 $9,360.00 $88.00 $10,560.00 $65.00 $7,800.00 $85.00 $10,200.00 $75.00 $9,000.00

Kyle Conti Construction, LLC Carbro Constructors Corp. JR Cruz Corp. Rencor, Inc.Green Construction, Inc. C. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc.
New Prince Concrete Construction 
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New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. P300.535 Letting Date: 4/6/2021

Item No.Unit Code Qty UOM Description

BaseLine Item Detail

60 514-N0001 46 S.Y. Detectable Warning Surface

61 515-0003 31 Each Delineator, Type PA-W

62 515-0006 21.00 Each Delineator, Type PA-Y

63 516-0006 26,565.00 L.F. Striping and Marking Removal, Mechanical

64 516-0007 35,031.00 L.F. Temporary Pavement Striping

65 516-0009 34,025.00 L.F. Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic

66 516-0011 10,034.00 L.F. Traffic Markings, Lines, Long-Life, Thermoplastic

67 516-0013 853 S.F. Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long-Life, Thermoplastic

68 517-0002 1.00 L.S. Furnish Field Office, Type B

69 517-0008 10 Mnth Maintain Field Office, Type B

70 517-0013 10,000.00 USD Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)

71 522-0001 10 Each Test Pits

72 531-0001 20,000.00 USD Force Account for Snow Removal (No-Bid)

73 601-0001 1 L.S. Remove and Salvage Existing Facilities

74 601-0003 124,683.00 L.F. #2 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable

75 601-0005 34,030.00 L.F. 3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)

76 601-0006 1,139.00 L.F. 2in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)

77 601-0008 2,104.00 L.F. 2in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)

78 601-0010 10,674.00 L.F. #8 A.W.G. Ground Wire

79 601-0011 17 Each Lighting Manhole

80 601-0012 7,052.00 L.F. 3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)

81 601-0018 19 Each Concrete Base, Type M

82 601-0019 19,445.00 L.F. #4 A.W.G. Ground Wire

83 601-0024 79 Each Junction Box Foundation, Type 1

84 601-0025 50 Each Junction Box, Type C

85 601-0026 8 Each Concrete Base, Type I

86 601-0045 9.00 Each Junction Box, Type 16in X 16in X 8in, NEMA 4X, Stainless Steel

87 601-0075 2 Each Concrete Base, Type III

88 601-0091 7.00 Each Foundation, Type STF

89 601-N0004 207 L.F. #6 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable

90 601-N0008 2 Each ITS Polymer Concrete Junction Box

91 601-N0031 840 L.F. 2in PVC Coated Galvanized Conduit, Exposed

92 601-N0081 33.00 Each 18 in LED Lane Use Signal Assembly

93 601-N0082 258 L.F. Service Wire, No. 2 AWG

94 601-N0083 1 Each Concrete Base, Load Center Type F

95 601-N0084 1 Each Concrete Base, Meter Type F

96 601-N0085 2.00 Each Foundation Type IRWL

97 602-0005 1 Each Meter Cabinet, Type F, Voltage 277/480V

98 602-0006 1.00 Each Load Center Cabinet, Type F, Voltage 277/480V

99 602-N0027 1 L.S. Power Distribution Cabinet Modification (LCS Control Cabinet)

100 603-0007 7 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-40

101 603-0008 74 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-26

102 603-0009 7.00 Each Type LP5 Luminaire

103 603-0014 1 L.S. Temporary Lighting Systems

104 603-0022 13 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-26-SB

105 603-0041 17 Each Type LP8 Luminaire

106 603-0043 32.00 Each Type LP1 Luminaire

107 603-0072 16 Each Type G5 Luminaire, 279W

108 603-0042 39.00 Each Type LP9 Luminaire

110 603-0085 6 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG2-26-SB

111 603-0086 1 L.S. Underbridge Lighting Installation, Str. No. 1 (115.8SO)

112 603-0087 1 L.S. Underbridge Lighting Installation, Str. No. 2 (115.8SI)

113 603-0088 1.00 L.S. Underbridge Lighting Installation, Str. No. 3 (115.9NI)

114 603-0089 1 L.S. Underbridge Lighting Installation, Str. No. 4 (115.9NO)

115 603-0090 3 Each Type LP3 Luminaire

116 603-N0023 1 L.S. In-Road Warning Light System

117 603-N0030 2.00 Each Decorative Luminaire

118 603-N0031 85 L.F. 10-Way Duct Bank, 4in HDPE Conduits Directional Drilled

119 603-N0032 25.00 L.F. 8-Way Duct Bank, 3 in PVC Concrete Encased

Green Construction, Inc.Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

Kyle Conti Construction, LLC Carbro Constructors Corp. JR Cruz Corp. Rencor, Inc.Green Construction, Inc. C. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc.
New Prince Concrete Construction 
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$200.00 $9,200.00 $380.00 $17,480.00 $250.00 $11,500.00 $300.00 $13,800.00 $240.00 $11,040.00 $230.00 $10,580.00 $345.00 $15,870.00

$150.00 $4,650.00 $80.00 $2,480.00 $100.00 $3,100.00 $65.00 $2,015.00 $158.00 $4,898.00 $170.00 $5,270.00 $150.00 $4,650.00

$150.00 $3,150.00 $80.00 $1,680.00 $100.00 $2,100.00 $65.00 $1,365.00 $158.00 $3,318.00 $170.00 $3,570.00 $150.00 $3,150.00

$0.60 $15,939.00 $0.70 $18,595.50 $0.70 $18,595.50 $0.65 $17,267.25 $0.75 $19,923.75 $0.60 $15,939.00 $0.60 $15,939.00

$0.18 $6,305.58 $0.30 $10,509.30 $0.30 $10,509.30 $0.60 $21,018.60 $0.60 $21,018.60 $0.20 $7,006.20 $0.30 $10,509.30

$0.56 $19,054.00 $1.00 $34,025.00 $0.70 $23,817.50 $0.60 $20,415.00 $0.61 $20,755.25 $0.60 $20,415.00 $1.10 $37,427.50

$0.60 $6,020.40 $1.00 $10,034.00 $1.25 $12,542.50 $1.00 $10,034.00 $1.00 $10,034.00 $1.00 $10,034.00 $0.90 $9,030.60

$6.50 $5,544.50 $7.00 $5,971.00 $8.00 $6,824.00 $7.00 $5,971.00 $7.00 $5,971.00 $7.40 $6,312.20 $7.00 $5,971.00

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $62,000.00 $62,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

$4,000.00 $40,000.00 $2,300.00 $23,000.00 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $30,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00

$1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00

$500.00 $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $750.00 $7,500.00 $750.00 $7,500.00 $1,650.00 $16,500.00 $1,050.00 $10,500.00

$1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $20,000.00

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $5,700.00 $5,700.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00

$4.15 $517,434.45 $3.50 $436,390.50 $4.60 $573,541.80 $5.00 $623,415.00 $4.50 $561,073.50 $5.00 $623,415.00 $4.15 $517,434.45

$13.00 $442,390.00 $25.00 $850,750.00 $15.00 $510,450.00 $13.00 $442,390.00 $14.00 $476,420.00 $14.50 $493,435.00 $13.00 $442,390.00

$16.00 $18,224.00 $30.00 $34,170.00 $18.00 $20,502.00 $14.00 $15,946.00 $17.00 $19,363.00 $14.50 $16,515.50 $16.00 $18,224.00

$24.00 $50,496.00 $50.00 $105,200.00 $27.00 $56,808.00 $15.00 $31,560.00 $26.00 $54,704.00 $16.00 $33,664.00 $24.00 $50,496.00

$1.80 $19,213.20 $1.00 $10,674.00 $2.00 $21,348.00 $2.10 $22,415.40 $2.00 $21,348.00 $2.30 $24,550.20 $1.80 $19,213.20

$11,075.00 $188,275.00 $11,300.00 $192,100.00 $12,000.00 $204,000.00 $12,000.00 $204,000.00 $12,000.00 $204,000.00 $12,500.00 $212,500.00 $11,075.00 $188,275.00

$24.00 $169,248.00 $50.00 $352,600.00 $26.00 $183,352.00 $17.00 $119,884.00 $26.00 $183,352.00 $17.00 $119,884.00 $24.00 $169,248.00

$3,750.00 $71,250.00 $2,260.00 $42,940.00 $4,200.00 $79,800.00 $3,800.00 $72,200.00 $4,000.00 $76,000.00 $4,000.00 $76,000.00 $3,750.00 $71,250.00

$3.10 $60,279.50 $2.00 $38,890.00 $3.50 $68,057.50 $4.00 $77,780.00 $3.40 $66,113.00 $4.30 $83,613.50 $3.10 $60,279.50

$3,350.00 $264,650.00 $3,400.00 $268,600.00 $3,700.00 $292,300.00 $3,300.00 $260,700.00 $3,500.00 $276,500.00 $3,500.00 $276,500.00 $3,350.00 $264,650.00

$2,750.00 $137,500.00 $2,400.00 $120,000.00 $3,050.00 $152,500.00 $3,000.00 $150,000.00 $2,850.00 $142,500.00 $3,000.00 $150,000.00 $2,750.00 $137,500.00

$2,300.00 $18,400.00 $2,300.00 $18,400.00 $2,500.00 $20,000.00 $2,200.00 $17,600.00 $2,500.00 $20,000.00 $2,300.00 $18,400.00 $2,300.00 $18,400.00

$2,285.00 $20,565.00 $2,000.00 $18,000.00 $2,500.00 $22,500.00 $1,700.00 $15,300.00 $2,400.00 $21,600.00 $1,850.00 $16,650.00 $2,285.00 $20,565.00

$2,275.00 $4,550.00 $2,300.00 $4,600.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,300.00 $6,600.00 $2,400.00 $4,800.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $2,275.00 $4,550.00

$15,750.00 $110,250.00 $2,633.00 $18,431.00 $17,500.00 $122,500.00 $22,000.00 $154,000.00 $16,000.00 $112,000.00 $22,000.00 $154,000.00 $15,750.00 $110,250.00

$4.20 $869.40 $8.00 $1,656.00 $5.00 $1,035.00 $6.50 $1,345.50 $5.00 $1,035.00 $6.00 $1,242.00 $4.20 $869.40

$4,400.00 $8,800.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,400.00 $8,800.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $4,400.00 $8,800.00

$45.75 $38,430.00 $40.00 $33,600.00 $50.00 $42,000.00 $62.00 $52,080.00 $48.00 $40,320.00 $62.00 $52,080.00 $45.75 $38,430.00

$2,850.00 $94,050.00 $3,100.00 $102,300.00 $3,200.00 $105,600.00 $3,600.00 $118,800.00 $2,950.00 $97,350.00 $3,900.00 $128,700.00 $2,850.00 $94,050.00

$5.30 $1,367.40 $4.00 $1,032.00 $6.00 $1,548.00 $7.00 $1,806.00 $6.00 $1,548.00 $7.00 $1,806.00 $5.30 $1,367.40

$7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,300.00 $5,300.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $7,750.00 $7,750.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

$2,700.00 $2,700.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00

$2,200.00 $4,400.00 $5,700.00 $11,400.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,300.00 $4,600.00 $2,400.00 $4,800.00 $2,290.00 $4,580.00 $2,200.00 $4,400.00

$7,250.00 $7,250.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $7,250.00 $7,250.00

$19,250.00 $19,250.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $19,250.00 $19,250.00

$20,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

$2,945.00 $20,615.00 $3,300.00 $23,100.00 $3,300.00 $23,100.00 $3,900.00 $27,300.00 $3,050.00 $21,350.00 $4,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,945.00 $20,615.00

$2,230.00 $165,020.00 $3,500.00 $259,000.00 $2,450.00 $181,300.00 $3,200.00 $236,800.00 $2,500.00 $185,000.00 $3,300.00 $244,200.00 $2,230.00 $165,020.00

$1,825.00 $12,775.00 $1,700.00 $11,900.00 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $2,200.00 $15,400.00 $1,825.00 $12,775.00 

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $11,600.00 $11,600.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $52,000.00 $52,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 

$3,450.00 $44,850.00 $3,700.00 $48,100.00 $3,800.00 $49,400.00 $5,100.00 $66,300.00 $3,600.00 $46,800.00 $5,200.00 $67,600.00 $3,450.00 $44,850.00 

$1,860.00 $31,620.00 $1,776.00 $30,192.00 $2,050.00 $34,850.00 $2,400.00 $40,800.00 $2,000.00 $34,000.00 $2,500.00 $42,500.00 $1,860.00 $31,620.00 

$1,590.00 $50,880.00 $1,250.00 $40,000.00 $1,800.00 $57,600.00 $1,800.00 $57,600.00 $1,700.00 $54,400.00 $2,000.00 $64,000.00 $1,590.00 $50,880.00 

$2,060.00 $32,960.00 $2,200.00 $35,200.00 $2,300.00 $36,800.00 $2,400.00 $38,400.00 $2,250.00 $36,000.00 $2,500.00 $40,000.00 $2,060.00 $32,960.00 

$1,845.00 $71,955.00 $1,900.00 $74,100.00 $2,000.00 $78,000.00 $2,000.00 $78,000.00 $2,000.00 $78,000.00 $2,204.00 $85,956.00 $1,845.00 $71,955.00 

$3,785.00 $22,710.00 $3,700.00 $22,200.00 $4,000.00 $24,000.00 $4,400.00 $26,400.00 $3,900.00 $23,400.00 $4,600.00 $27,600.00 $3,785.00 $22,710.00 

$9,920.00 $9,920.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $11,360.00 $11,360.00 $28,680.00 $28,680.00 

$9,920.00 $9,920.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $11,360.00 $11,360.00 $24,450.00 $24,450.00 

$7,440.00 $7,440.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $26,950.00 $26,950.00 

$7,440.00 $7,440.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $21,900.00 $21,900.00 

$1,790.00 $5,370.00 $1,250.00 $3,750.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,200.00 $6,600.00 $1,900.00 $5,700.00 $2,300.00 $6,900.00 $1,790.00 $5,370.00 

$48,500.00 $48,500.00 $5,300.00 $5,300.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $48,550.00 $48,550.00 

$3,100.00 $6,200.00 $2,400.00 $4,800.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $5,600.00 $11,200.00 $3,300.00 $6,600.00 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $3,100.00 $6,200.00 

$500.00 $42,500.00 $444.00 $37,740.00 $550.00 $46,750.00 $400.00 $34,000.00 $550.00 $46,750.00 $430.00 $36,550.00 $500.00 $42,500.00 

$275.00 $6,875.00 $500.00 $12,500.00 $300.00 $7,500.00 $220.00 $5,500.00 $300.00 $7,500.00 $230.00 $5,750.00 $275.00 $6,875.00 
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New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. P300.535 Letting Date: 4/6/2021

Item No.Unit Code Qty UOM Description

BaseLine Item Detail

120 603-N0024 2 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-D-16-NS3

121 603-N0025 6 Each Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-25-NS1

122 604-0002 1 Each End Node Radio Relocation

123 605-0005 10,000.00 USD System Manufacturer Installation and Testing (No-Bid)

124 605-0007 2 Each Furnish and Install Variable Message Sign, Type 1

125 605-0028 2 Each Removal Of Variable Message Sign System, Ground Mounted

126 605-0064 12 Each Pole Mounted ITS Cabinet

127 605-N0003 1.00 L.S. Removal of Lane Control System Components

128 605-N0023 2 Each CCTV Camera Relocation

129 699-N0053 1.00 L.S. Relocation of JCP&L Electrical Facilities, Location No. 1

130 699-N0068 7 Each Traffic Signal Standard, Type S

131 699-N0069 7 Each Traffic Signal Mast Arm, Type S

132 601-N0002 25,947.00 L.F. #10 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable

133 703-0001 31,559.00 S.Y. Topsoil

134 704-0003 30,754.00 S.Y. Seeding, Type C

135 704-0004 805 S.Y. Seeding, Type L

136 706-0002 805 S.Y. Temporary Soil Stabilization Matting

137 709-N0001 88.00 S.Y. Turf Pavers

138 801-0001 1 L.S. Furnishing Traffic Control Devices

139 801-0009 4.00 Each Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign

140 801-0013 2 Each Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator

141 801-0015 2 Each Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators

142 801-N0004 1 L.S. Maintenance and Protection of Traffic

Green Construction, Inc.Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total

Kyle Conti Construction, LLC Carbro Constructors Corp. JR Cruz Corp. Rencor, Inc.Green Construction, Inc. C. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc.
New Prince Concrete Construction 

Co., Inc.

$2,250.00 $4,500.00 $2,600.00 $5,200.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,600.00 $7,200.00 $2,400.00 $4,800.00 $3,800.00 $7,600.00 $2,250.00 $4,500.00 

$2,720.00 $16,320.00 $3,000.00 $18,000.00 $3,000.00 $18,000.00 $4,000.00 $24,000.00 $3,900.00 $23,400.00 $4,200.00 $25,200.00 $2,720.00 $16,320.00 

$2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,450.00 $2,450.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 

$1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 

$140,000.00 $280,000.00 $107,000.00 $214,000.00 $150,000.00 $300,000.00 $120,000.00 $240,000.00 $150,000.00 $300,000.00 $125,000.00 $250,000.00 $140,000.00 $280,000.00 

$12,500.00 $25,000.00 $2,100.00 $4,200.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $3,300.00 $6,600.00 $13,000.00 $26,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $12,500.00 $25,000.00 

$3,900.00 $46,800.00 $810.00 $9,720.00 $4,300.00 $51,600.00 $12,000.00 $144,000.00 $4,100.00 $49,200.00 $12,000.00 $144,000.00 $3,900.00 $46,800.00 

$22,000.00 $22,000.00 $780.00 $780.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 

$3,200.00 $6,400.00 $2,700.00 $5,400.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $2,600.00 $5,200.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,200.00 $6,400.00 

$275,000.00 $275,000.00 $222,000.00 $222,000.00 $450,000.00 $450,000.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $398,400.00 $398,400.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 

$17,725.00 $124,075.00 $18,000.00 $126,000.00 $20,000.00 $140,000.00 $18,000.00 $126,000.00 $18,500.00 $129,500.00 $19,000.00 $133,000.00 $17,725.00 $124,075.00 

$16,500.00 $115,500.00 $14,000.00 $98,000.00 $18,000.00 $126,000.00 $15,000.00 $105,000.00 $17,500.00 $122,500.00 $16,000.00 $112,000.00 $16,500.00 $115,500.00 

$1.30 $33,731.10 $1.00 $25,947.00 $1.50 $38,920.50 $1.25 $32,433.75 $1.50 $38,920.50 $1.25 $32,433.75 $1.30 $33,731.10 

$4.00 $126,236.00 $2.50 $78,897.50 $3.00 $94,677.00 $3.20 $100,988.80 $2.00 $63,118.00 $1.50 $47,338.50 $7.50 $236,692.50 

$0.75 $23,065.50 $1.00 $30,754.00 $1.30 $39,980.20 $1.20 $36,904.80 $2.00 $61,508.00 $2.50 $76,885.00 $1.15 $35,367.10 

$1.00 $805.00 $2.00 $1,610.00 $3.00 $2,415.00 $2.10 $1,690.50 $2.00 $1,610.00 $1.50 $1,207.50 $2.00 $1,610.00 

$4.50 $3,622.50 $2.50 $2,012.50 $3.00 $2,415.00 $2.63 $2,117.15 $9.00 $7,245.00 $2.50 $2,012.50 $2.50 $2,012.50 

$200.00 $17,600.00 $225.00 $19,800.00 $160.00 $14,080.00 $150.00 $13,200.00 $160.00 $14,080.00 $315.00 $27,720.00 $100.00 $8,800.00 

$350,000.00 $350,000.00 $4,600.00 $4,600.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $57,500.00 $57,500.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $275,000.00 $275,000.00 

$10,000.00 $40,000.00 $13,500.00 $54,000.00 $18,000.00 $72,000.00 $12,000.00 $48,000.00 $2,500.00 $10,000.00 $12,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,750.00 $67,000.00 

$20,000.00 $40,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $30,000.00 $60,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $100,000.00 $200,000.00 $75,000.00 $150,000.00 

$0.01 $0.02 $2,600.00 $5,200.00 $1.00 $2.00 $1,100.00 $2,200.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $30,000.00 $60,000.00 

$350,000.00 $350,000.00 $323,323.00 $323,323.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $154,500.00 $154,500.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 

$8,776,776.76 $8,889,214.80 $9,141,710.30 $9,325,241.25 $9,672,573.60 $9,754,391.85 $9,886,082.05 
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